Agenda

Southeast Oregon Resource Advisory Council (RAC)

Wednesday, August 21, 2019
Teleconference line: 1-877-922-8971
Participant code: 5867492

Wednesday, August 21, 2019, 9 a.m.-12 p.m. MT (8 a.m.-11 a.m. PT)

9 a.m.

9:15-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-Noon

Welcome, Introductions, Housekeeping, Agenda Review

Southeastern Oregon Resource Mgt. Plan Amendment
Discussion of draft formal comments to be submitted by the
RAC as a body.

Public Participation
Time for public comment and response

break

Southeastern Oregon Resource Mgt. Plan Amendment
Finalize formal comments to be submitted by the RAC as part of
the public comment period.

Wrap up: bin items, action items, review session effectiveness.

BLM staff

All

All

All



